462999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-1910   US LIST
Fabric Bulletin Boards
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
• Hanging hardware and template included for
easy installation
• Can be mounted to any surface including, but not limited to,
drywall, concrete, and brick
• Available in Wrapped Fabric, Acoustic, Glass, or Powder-Coated
Steel surface
• Mix and match different Hex surfaces with same installation
process and bracket system
• Carries a 10-year warranty
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4
HEX F FL0121821
18" x 21"
WRAPPED FABRIC
ACOUSTIC*
HEXF1821_
HEXA1821_
18" x 21"
18" x 21"
SIZE
SIZE
MAP PRICE
MAP PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
ITEM #
ITEM #
$ 175.00
$ 225.00
HEX
1. Product (Hex)
2. Surface (Fabric)
3. Size (18" x 21")
4. Corresponding Surface Color (Highsea Fabric)
OPTIONS
FABRIC COLOR OPTIONS ACOUSTIC COLOR OPTIONS
Calm (FL001), Highlight (FL003), Roe (FL004), Quag (FL008),
Highsea (FL012), Raven (FL016), Aluminum (FL017)
Silver (SIL), Ash (ASH), Blush (BSH), Yellow (YLW), Lime (LIM),
Navy (NVY), Orange (ORG)
*Acoustic Material is not tackable
See customer price file for map price.